	FORM PTO 1595 1-31-92		SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office		
	To the Honorable Con	10178343	attached original documents or copy thereof.		
	1. Name of conveying party(Hongyu (nmn) Wang James Anthony Ruud Larry Steven Rosenzweig	ies): - ''비. 1 6 하기	Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name: General Electric Company Internal Address:		
	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) 3. Nature of conveyance:	Merger Change of Name	Street Address: One River Road City: Schenectady State: NY ZIP: 12345 Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No		
	4. Application number(s) or part of this document is being for the comment in the comment is being for the comment in the com	iled together with a new appli	B. Patent No.(s)		
	concerning document should Name: General Electr	d be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41\$40.00		
	Bldg. K-1, Salamone P.O. Box 8		☑ Enclosed☑ Authorized to be charged to deposit account		
	Street Address: One R City: Schenectady	State: NY ZIP:12301	8. Deposit account number: 07-0868		
	THIS SPACE				
	9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Toan P. Vo Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document				
	ch this partion				
07/19/2001 AA 01 FC:581	MED1 00000146 070868 0968 40.00 CH	Commissioner of Pa Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20	atents and Trademarks		

8/93

PATENT REEL: 011983 FRAME: 0144

ASSIGNMENT			RD-27,275				
In consideration of One Dollar and Other good and valuable con-	sideration,	of which I acl	knowledge receipt, I (we)				
Hongyu (nmn) Wang	of	Niskayuna,	New York				
James Anthony Ruud	of	Delmar, Ne	w York				
Larry Steven Rosenzweig	of	Clifton Park	k, New York				
	of						
	of						
	of						
	of						
	of						
	of						
	of						
	of						
	of of						
	of of						
	of of						
	of						
sell and assign to General Electric Company, a New York Corporation, its successors and assign							
improvements in:	O A TINIO C	` \AUT! IAID	DOVED CLIDEACE				
COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR PRODUCING C SMOOTHNESS AND ARTICLES HAVING SUCH COATI			HOVED SURFACE				
SIVIOUTINESS AND ATTICLES HAVING SOUT COATI	1100						
invented by me (us), as described in the application for United Sta	ates patent	t					
executed concurrently herewith, or							
X U.S. Serial No.: 09/682,034 , filed 7/12/0	11						
X = X = X = X = X = X = X = X = X = X =							
and any and all applications for patent and patents therefor in any and all countries, including all divisions, reissues,							
continuations and extensions thereof, and all rights of priority res							
authorize and request any official whose duty it is to issue paten therefrom to said General Electric Company, or its successors of		• •	•				
consideration, but at the expense of said Company, I will commu							
facts known to me respecting said improvements and testify in any legal proceeding, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional,							
continuing and reissue applications, make all rightful oaths and successors, assigns, and nominees to obtain and enforce prope							
A A Succession, assigns, and norminous to obtain and omoreo prope	, patont pr	1 1					
July 5, 2001		1	20/1				
Date		longyu (nmn	Wang				
O		longya (mm	y Wang				
State of New York) SS:							
County of Schenectady							
This 3th day of July	,	20 <u><i>0</i> /</u> , bef	ore me personally came the				
above-named Hongyu (nmn) Wang		to me perso	onally known as the individual who				
executed the foregoing assignment, who acknowledged							
free will for the purposes therein set forth.	_		,				
JEAN G. MYERS		<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>	4 200				
Seal Qualified in Schoner work		an so	Mylan				
Mo. 01MYB068850 200 1		(Nota	ry Public) //				
Pogo 1 o	4 0		DATENT				

Page 1 of 2

PATENT REEL: 011983 FRAME: 0145

Docket Number

ASSIGNMENT	RD-27,275				
Date Cinux	Anthony Russ.				
State of New York SS:					
County of Schenectady					
This 2nd day of July , 200	/, before me personally came				
	me personally known as the				
individual who executed the foregoing assignment, who acknowledged to same of his/her own free will for the purposes therein set forth.	me that he/she executed the				
VIVIAN D. BRANDON Notary Public - State of New York Qualified in Albany County No. 4985535	Bach				
Seal My Commission Expires August 19, 2001 (Not	ary Public)				
6/28/01	Twen Room				
Date Larry:	Steven Rosenzweig				
State of New York Schenectady SS:					
This <u>Q8tt</u> day of <u>June</u> , 200					
This <u>8840</u> day of <u>June</u> , 20 <i>0</i>)	C, before me personally came				
the above-named to me personally known as the individual who executed the foregoing assignment, who acknowledged to me that he/she executed the					
same of his/her own free will for the purposes therein set forth. JEAN G. MYERS					
About the bottom to the Charles of bloom Work	& myess				
Seal My Commission Expires Nov. 11, 2000 (Nota	ry Public)				
Date					
State of) SS:					
County of)					
This, 20,	, before me personally came				
the above-named to r individual who executed the foregoing assignment, who acknowledged to same of his/her own free will for the purposes therein set forth.	ne personally known as the me that he/she executed the				
Seal (Nota	ry Public)				

ASSIGNMENT

PATENT REEL: 011983 FRAME: 0146

Docket Number

RECORDED: 07/16/2001